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CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

ISIN:  US1331311027

Overview

2024/04/10 08:05:02
Price

95.00 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.53% (0.50)

US1331311027
CPT

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

10,204 EUR
S&P 500

94.00 EUR (60)
94.50 EUR (60)
95.00 EUR
95.00 EUR
95.00 EUR
94.50 EUR
88.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

133131102

1a0.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

a80.00

60.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1331311027&ID_NOTATION=15580709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1331311027&ID_NOTATION=15580709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf148f775f21ccb9137eb7628b3d5b6f6624b8b857630414e35553f25e3e8730&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53e02e7144f228016&time=1712842580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f85c437dde865b3da5cb3f76e342ec5c9a896b9fb1a67ad13355b630f4cdca7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75c6224d4148545dc&time=1712842580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=664cd7b1609937ad5d62097768223584df229143ca6c8f3ebdef2e087b6fc79b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2860a24037e905734&time=1712842580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30e85b1ab34931fb1a32582bebf9ec82cffe7e8650b93cb2dd4e594a37f2375d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34de7221abd682b44&time=1712842580&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd80d5b95aba89e9e6e1d0f8af656383873e50adbc88319c4a5d4dad4e424014&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=98e241978cbf0cc28&time=1712842580&tool=RSC

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

Details

2024/04/10 08:05:02

Price

95.00 EUR

Difference (] 0.53% (0.50)
General attributes
ISIN US1331311027
Symbol CPT
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,204 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 94.00 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 94.50 EUR (60)
Open 95.00 EUR
High 95.00 EUR
Low 95.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 94.50 EUR
VWAP 88.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.28% -1.05% +0.53%
Perf (abs.)  +3.00 -1.00 +0.50
Beta 1.15 0.90 0.74
Volatility 25.46 22.32 22.72

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/04/  22:26 95.50 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/  13:05 95.50 EUR
10

NYSE 2024/04/  22:00 103.58 USD
09

Munich 2024/04/  08:03 95.00 EUR
10

Frankfurt 2024/04/  08:05 95.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

175.00

0.00

0.00

90.50 EUR
89.32 EUR
87.60 EUR
92.28 EUR

0)

)

)

)

95.50 EUR (2024/04/09)
)

)

)

— P . P

1
1
1

84.00 EUR (2024/02/13
105.00 EUR (2023/06/07
77.50 EUR (2023/10/30

Number of
trades

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15580709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375207548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375415308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417743748

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

10

Duesseldorf  2024/04/  09:10 95.50 EUR 0.00 2
10

Berlin 2024/04/  14:05 95.50 EUR 0.00 7
10
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375415307

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

CAMDEN

Living Excellence

Contact Details

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

11 Greenway Plaza, Suite 2400 -
77046-0391 Houston

Telefon: +1-713-354-2500
Fax: +1-713-354-2700
E-mail: info@camdenliving.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kelvin Westbrook
Renu Khator

D. Oden

Frances Sevilla-
Sacasa

Heather Brunner
Javier Benito
Mark Gibson
Scott Ingraham
Steven Webster
Richard J. Campo
Alexander J.

Jessett
Cynthia B.

Scharringhausen
D. Keith Oden

H. Malcolm
Stewart

Josh Lebar

Kim Callahan
Kristy Simonette
Laurie Baker
Michael Gallagher
Steven R. Hefner

Travis Oden

William W.
Sengelmann

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive

Committee
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mailto:info@camdenliving.com
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